
  

 

Youth Team Roster Form 
Season:  (Circle) Spring Summer Fall Winter 

League Type:  (Circle) 

Indoor Division:  (Circle) 

Outdoor Division:  (Circle) 

Indoor Soccer 

       U7          U8     

Outdoor Soccer 

U9           U10 

U9 

     U11        U12        U13 

U11 

              U14       U15 

U7 U8 U10 U13 U13 U14       U15 

Session: (Circle)     Session I Session II League Type:  (Circle) Boys Girls 

Skill Level:  (Circle) NCSL 1-3 NCSL 4-6 WAGS 1-3          WAGS 4-6 Recreation 

Team Name: 

Coach Information Manager Information 
Name: Name: 

Address: 

City, State, Zip 

Phone (C) 

Email: 

Address: 

City, State, Zip: 

Phone (C) 

Email: 

Player List  
Name Phone Date of Birth 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9 
10. 
11. 
12. 
 
 

*No more than 12 players allowed on Indoor Soccer roster.   


